« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18531

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, February 24, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) TUSA Silver

09

001
011
012
015
002
023
028
030
031
036
004
041
042
043
045
047
048
049
051
053

Field: cedar Falls 3

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(15U) TUSA Silver 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Jack Adamo
Wyatt Grine
Michael Hammel
Gavin Ryan IV
Oliver Beede
Owen Nelsen
Alejandro Vann
lvan Maze
John Williams IV
Alexander Reiter
Holden Belcher
Joshua Gergues
lan Dolina
Roland Craddock IV
Niko James
Eh Htoo Kpaw
Sawyer Ramsden
Alex Rosales Mejia
Sawyer Smith
Theododre Bauer Lepofsky
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




