

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18531

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST3 Field: Cedar Falls 3 Date: Saturday, February 24, 2024 Time: 4:00 PM Home: 09 (15U) TUSA Silver Away: 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

09 (	(15U)	TUSA	Silver

Home Coach Away Coach

## 09 (15U) NCFCY White Chatham

No.	Name	Goals	Mi	sconduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
001	Jack Adamo		:	:								
011	Wyatt Grine		:	:								
012	Michael Hammel		:	:					:		:	Ī
015	Gavin Ryan IV		:	:					:		:	Ī
002	Oliver Beede		:	:					:		:	İ
023	Owen Nelsen		:	:					:		:	İ
028	Alejandro Vann		:	:					:		:	Ī
030	Ivan Maze		:	:					:		:	Ī
031	John Williams IV		:	:					:		:	Ī
036	Alexander Reiter		:	:					:		:	Ī
004	Holden Belcher		:	:								
041	Joshua Gergues		:	:					:		:	Ī
042	Ian Dolina		:	:					:		:	
043	Roland Craddock IV		:	:								
045	Niko James		:	:								
047	Eh Htoo Kpaw		:	:								
048	Sawyer Ramsden		:	:								
049	Alex Rosales Mejia		:	:								
051	Sawyer Smith		:	:								
053	Theododre Bauer Lepofsky		:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								
			:	:								

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments